WATER LINE AGREEMENT

It is understood that (Company Name)	intends, with the consent of Madison
County, Texas (the County), to install a	a temporary above ground water line(s) originating
from (County Road Name)	within the County. The installation of said water
line(s) which cross county roads must	t use existing culverts or bridges where possible. In the event
no suitable culvert or bridge is availab	ole, (Company Name) will work with
Commissioner to install culvert to be $\boldsymbol{\iota}$	utilized for crossing.
The County's consent for the aforement conditioned on the following:	ntioned water line(s)and culvert (if any) installation is
1. (Company Name)	agrees to remove said water line(s) upon completion
of the well(s) served by the wa	ater line(s). (Company Name) is solely
responsible for the costs assoc	ciated with installation and removal of the aforementioned
water line(s), and (Company Name	agrees to pay the County for any and
	roads or right of ways during the installation or removal
process and all times in between	en that are left unrepaired by (Company
Name)	.
2. (Company Name)	shall indemnify and hold harmless the County and
its officers, agents and employ	rees from all suits, action, losses, damages, claims, or liability
of any character, type or descr	ription, including without limiting the generality of the
foregoing all expenses of litiga	tion, court costs and attorney's fees for injury or death to any
person , or injury to any prope	erty, received or sustained by an person or person's property,
arising out of or occasioned by	the acts of (Company Name) or its
agents or employees in relation	n to the aforementioned water line(s) during installation and
removal and at all times in bet	ween.
Pipeline Company:	
Company Name	Phone
Signature	
Printed Name/ Title	Email Address
date signed below.	EFFECTIVE DATE for as long as useful and necessary, and is effective as of the
Signed this day	y of

ommissioner, Precinct	Madison County Judge
Original to be mailed to 103 Wes	t Trinity, Suite 113* Madisonville, Texas 77864